
Total Purse: 8,000,000.00

Total Players:78

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

ZOZO CHAMPIONSHIP @ SHERWOOD

Sherwood Country Club

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,440,000.001,152,000.00 949,333.33 808,000.00 710,400.00 640,000.00 586,857.14 544,500.00 509,777.78 480,400.00

2 10.800000% 864,000.00 704,000.00 597,333.33 528,000.00 480,000.00 444,666.67 416,571.43 393,500.00 373,777.78 356,400.00

3 6.800000% 544,000.00 464,000.00 416,000.00 384,000.00 360,800.00 342,000.00 326,285.71 312,500.00 300,000.00 288,400.00

4 4.800000% 384,000.00 352,000.00 330,666.67 315,000.00 301,600.00 290,000.00 279,428.57 269,500.00 260,000.00 250,800.00

5 4.000000% 320,000.00 304,000.00 292,000.00 281,000.00 271,200.00 262,000.00 253,142.86 244,500.00 236,000.00 227,600.00

6 3.600000% 288,000.00 278,000.00 268,000.00 259,000.00 250,400.00 242,000.00 233,714.29 225,500.00 217,333.33 209,872.00

7 3.350000% 268,000.00 258,000.00 249,333.33 241,000.00 232,800.00 224,666.67 216,571.43 208,500.00 201,191.11 194,480.00

8 3.100000% 248,000.00 240,000.00 232,000.00 224,000.00 216,000.00 208,000.00 200,000.00 192,840.00 186,311.11 180,288.00

9 2.900000% 232,000.00 224,000.00 216,000.00 208,000.00 200,000.00 192,000.00 184,960.00 178,600.00 172,764.44 167,296.00

10 2.700000% 216,000.00 208,000.00 200,000.00 192,000.00 184,000.00 177,120.00 170,971.43 165,360.00 160,106.67 155,104.00

11 2.500000% 200,000.00 192,000.00 184,000.00 176,000.00 169,344.00 163,466.67 158,125.71 153,120.00 148,337.78 143,712.00

12 2.300000% 184,000.00 176,000.00 168,000.00 161,680.00 156,160.00 151,146.67 146,422.86 141,880.00 137,457.78 133,120.00

13 2.100000% 168,000.00 160,000.00 154,240.00 149,200.00 144,576.00 140,160.00 135,862.86 131,640.00 127,466.67 123,488.00

14 1.900000% 152,000.00 147,360.00 142,933.33 138,720.00 134,592.00 130,506.67 126,445.71 122,400.00 118,542.22 114,816.00

15 1.784000% 142,720.00 138,400.00 134,293.33 130,240.00 126,208.00 122,186.67 118,171.43 114,360.00 110,684.44 107,104.00

16 1.676000% 134,080.00 130,080.00 126,080.00 122,080.00 118,080.00 114,080.00 110,308.57 106,680.00 103,146.67 99,680.00

17 1.576000% 126,080.00 122,080.00 118,080.00 114,080.00 110,080.00 106,346.67 102,765.71 99,280.00 95,857.78 92,480.00

18 1.476000% 118,080.00 114,080.00 110,080.00 106,080.00 102,400.00 98,880.00 95,451.43 92,080.00 88,746.67 85,840.00

19 1.376000% 110,080.00 106,080.00 102,080.00 98,480.00 95,040.00 91,680.00 88,365.71 85,080.00 82,257.78 79,760.00

20 1.276000% 102,080.00 98,080.00 94,613.33 91,280.00 88,000.00 84,746.67 81,508.57 78,780.00 76,391.11 74,240.00

21 1.176000% 94,080.00 90,880.00 87,680.00 84,480.00 81,280.00 78,080.00 75,451.43 73,180.00 71,146.67 69,280.00

22 1.096000% 87,680.00 84,480.00 81,280.00 78,080.00 74,880.00 72,346.67 70,194.29 68,280.00 66,524.44 64,880.00

23 1.016000% 81,280.00 78,080.00 74,880.00 71,680.00 69,280.00 67,280.00 65,508.57 63,880.00 62,346.67 60,880.00

24 .936000% 74,880.00 71,680.00 68,480.00 66,280.00 64,480.00 62,880.00 61,394.29 59,980.00 58,613.33 57,280.00

25 .856000% 68,480.00 65,280.00 63,413.33 61,880.00 60,480.00 59,146.67 57,851.43 56,580.00 55,324.44 54,120.00

26 .776000% 62,080.00 60,880.00 59,680.00 58,480.00 57,280.00 56,080.00 54,880.00 53,680.00 52,524.44 51,400.00

27 .746000% 59,680.00 58,480.00 57,280.00 56,080.00 54,880.00 53,680.00 52,480.00 51,330.00 50,213.33 49,120.00

28 .716000% 57,280.00 56,080.00 54,880.00 53,680.00 52,480.00 51,280.00 50,137.14 49,030.00 47,946.67 46,880.00

29 .686000% 54,880.00 53,680.00 52,480.00 51,280.00 50,080.00 48,946.67 47,851.43 46,780.00 45,724.44 44,720.00

30 .656000% 52,480.00 51,280.00 50,080.00 48,880.00 47,760.00 46,680.00 45,622.86 44,580.00 43,591.11 42,640.00
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31 .626000% 50,080.00 48,880.00 47,680.00 46,580.00 45,520.00 44,480.00 43,451.43 42,480.00 41,546.67 40,640.00

32 .596000% 47,680.00 46,480.00 45,413.33 44,380.00 43,360.00 42,346.67 41,394.29 40,480.00 39,591.11 38,720.00

33 .566000% 45,280.00 44,280.00 43,280.00 42,280.00 41,280.00 40,346.67 39,451.43 38,580.00 37,724.44 36,880.00

34 .541000% 43,280.00 42,280.00 41,280.00 40,280.00 39,360.00 38,480.00 37,622.86 36,780.00 35,946.67 35,120.00

35 .516000% 41,280.00 40,280.00 39,280.00 38,380.00 37,520.00 36,680.00 35,851.43 35,030.00 34,213.33 33,400.00

36 .491000% 39,280.00 38,280.00 37,413.33 36,580.00 35,760.00 34,946.67 34,137.14 33,330.00 32,524.44 31,720.00

37 .466000% 37,280.00 36,480.00 35,680.00 34,880.00 34,080.00 33,280.00 32,480.00 31,680.00 30,880.00 30,080.00

38 .446000% 35,680.00 34,880.00 34,080.00 33,280.00 32,480.00 31,680.00 30,880.00 30,080.00 29,280.00 28,480.00

39 .426000% 34,080.00 33,280.00 32,480.00 31,680.00 30,880.00 30,080.00 29,280.00 28,480.00 27,680.00 26,912.00

40 .406000% 32,480.00 31,680.00 30,880.00 30,080.00 29,280.00 28,480.00 27,680.00 26,880.00 26,115.56 25,392.00

41 .386000% 30,880.00 30,080.00 29,280.00 28,480.00 27,680.00 26,880.00 26,080.00 25,320.00 24,604.44 23,968.00

42 .366000% 29,280.00 28,480.00 27,680.00 26,880.00 26,080.00 25,280.00 24,525.71 23,820.00 23,200.00 22,656.00

43 .346000% 27,680.00 26,880.00 26,080.00 25,280.00 24,480.00 23,733.33 23,040.00 22,440.00 21,920.00 21,456.00

44 .326000% 26,080.00 25,280.00 24,480.00 23,680.00 22,944.00 22,266.67 21,691.43 21,200.00 20,764.44 20,384.00

45 .306000% 24,480.00 23,680.00 22,880.00 22,160.00 21,504.00 20,960.00 20,502.86 20,100.00 19,751.11 19,440.00

46 .286000% 22,880.00 22,080.00 21,386.67 20,760.00 20,256.00 19,840.00 19,474.29 19,160.00 18,880.00 18,640.00

47 .266000% 21,280.00 20,640.00 20,053.33 19,600.00 19,232.00 18,906.67 18,628.57 18,380.00 18,168.89 17,984.00

48 .250000% 20,000.00 19,440.00 19,040.00 18,720.00 18,432.00 18,186.67 17,965.71 17,780.00 17,617.78 17,472.00

49 .236000% 18,880.00 18,560.00 18,293.33 18,040.00 17,824.00 17,626.67 17,462.86 17,320.00 17,191.11 17,072.00

50 .228000% 18,240.00 18,000.00 17,760.00 17,560.00 17,376.00 17,226.67 17,097.14 16,980.00 16,871.11 16,768.00

51 .222000% 17,760.00 17,520.00 17,333.33 17,160.00 17,024.00 16,906.67 16,800.00 16,700.00 16,604.44 16,512.00

52 .216000% 17,280.00 17,120.00 16,960.00 16,840.00 16,736.00 16,640.00 16,548.57 16,460.00 16,373.33 16,288.00

53 .212000% 16,960.00 16,800.00 16,693.33 16,600.00 16,512.00 16,426.67 16,342.86 16,260.00 16,177.78 16,096.00

54 .208000% 16,640.00 16,560.00 16,480.00 16,400.00 16,320.00 16,240.00 16,160.00 16,080.00 16,000.00 15,920.00

55 .206000% 16,480.00 16,400.00 16,320.00 16,240.00 16,160.00 16,080.00 16,000.00 15,920.00 15,840.00 15,760.00

56 .204000% 16,320.00 16,240.00 16,160.00 16,080.00 16,000.00 15,920.00 15,840.00 15,760.00 15,680.00 15,600.00

57 .202000% 16,160.00 16,080.00 16,000.00 15,920.00 15,840.00 15,760.00 15,680.00 15,600.00 15,520.00 15,440.00

58 .200000% 16,000.00 15,920.00 15,840.00 15,760.00 15,680.00 15,600.00 15,520.00 15,440.00 15,360.00 15,280.00

59 .198000% 15,840.00 15,760.00 15,680.00 15,600.00 15,520.00 15,440.00 15,360.00 15,280.00 15,200.00 15,120.00

60 .196000% 15,680.00 15,600.00 15,520.00 15,440.00 15,360.00 15,280.00 15,200.00 15,120.00 15,040.00 14,960.00
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61 .194000% 15,520.00 15,440.00 15,360.00 15,280.00 15,200.00 15,120.00 15,040.00 14,960.00 14,880.00 14,800.00

62 .192000% 15,360.00 15,280.00 15,200.00 15,120.00 15,040.00 14,960.00 14,880.00 14,800.00 14,720.00 14,640.00

63 .190000% 15,200.00 15,120.00 15,040.00 14,960.00 14,880.00 14,800.00 14,720.00 14,640.00 14,560.00 14,480.00

64 .188000% 15,040.00 14,960.00 14,880.00 14,800.00 14,720.00 14,640.00 14,560.00 14,480.00 14,400.00 14,320.00

65 .186000% 14,880.00 14,800.00 14,720.00 14,640.00 14,560.00 14,480.00 14,400.00 14,320.00 14,240.00 14,160.00

66 .184000% 14,720.00 14,640.00 14,560.00 14,480.00 14,400.00 14,320.00 14,240.00 14,160.00 14,080.00 14,000.00

67 .182000% 14,560.00 14,480.00 14,400.00 14,320.00 14,240.00 14,160.00 14,080.00 14,000.00 13,920.00 13,840.00

68 .180000% 14,400.00 14,320.00 14,240.00 14,160.00 14,080.00 14,000.00 13,920.00 13,840.00 13,760.00 13,680.00

69 .178000% 14,240.00 14,160.00 14,080.00 14,000.00 13,920.00 13,840.00 13,760.00 13,680.00 13,600.00 13,520.00

70 .176000% 14,080.00 14,000.00 13,920.00 13,840.00 13,760.00 13,680.00 13,600.00 13,520.00 13,440.00

71 .174000% 13,920.00 13,840.00 13,760.00 13,680.00 13,600.00 13,520.00 13,440.00 13,360.00

72 .172000% 13,760.00 13,680.00 13,600.00 13,520.00 13,440.00 13,360.00 13,280.00

73 .170000% 13,600.00 13,520.00 13,440.00 13,360.00 13,280.00 13,200.00

74 .168000% 13,440.00 13,360.00 13,280.00 13,200.00 13,120.00

75 .166000% 13,280.00 13,200.00 13,120.00 13,040.00

76 .164000% 13,120.00 13,040.00 12,960.00

77 .162000% 12,960.00 12,880.00

78 .160000% 12,800.00
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